Time

8.00-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-1.00
1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-6.00
6.00-7.00
7.00-8.00 Option A
8.00-9.00 Option A
7.00-8.00 Option B

8.00-9.00 Option B

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Travel to venue Travel to venue Travel to venue Travel to venue

FORENSIC SCIENCE New Forest/HWBG New Forest OCL OoCL

IMMERSIVE Travel to venue OCL
EXPERIENCE
TIMETABLE What is a forensic

scientist?

Lunch

Forensic Science

Methods

Theory Industry Visit Day

Dealing with Death

Return to Boarding Hinton Woodland BG Return to Boarding Return to Boarding Return to Boarding

Return to Boarding




