Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.00-9.00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9.00-9.30		Welcome Talk	Travel to venue	Travel to venue	Travel to venue	Travel to venue
9.30-10.00	FORENSIC SCIENCE	Canford School Lecture Hall	New Forest/HWBG	New Forest	OCL	OCL
10.00-10.30	IMMERSIVE	Travel to venue OCL	Field Work	Field Work	Lab Day	Lab Day
10.30-11.00	EXPERIENCE		Evidence Collection	Evidence Collection	Analysing the	Analysing the
11.00-11.30	TIMETABLE	What is a forensic			Evidence	Evidence
11.30-12.00		scientist?				
12.00-1.00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-1.30			Field Work	Field Work	Lab Day	Lab Day
1.30-2.00		Forensic Science	Evidence Collection	Evidence Collection	Analysing the	Analysing the
2.00-2.30		Methods			Evidence	Evidence
2.30-3.00	Arrivals					
3.00-3.30		Theory	Industry Visit Day			
3.30-4.00			Dealing with Death			
4.00-4.30		Return to Boarding	Hinton Woodland BG	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding
4.30-5.00			Return to Boarding			
5.00-6.00		Free Time		Free Time	Free Time	Departures
6.00-7.00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7.00-8.00 Option A	Drinks	Contemporary Dancing	Ball room dancing (optional)	VR Gaming	Halloween Party	
8.00-9.00 Option A	Reception	Bournemouth Paviliion	Nice n Easy Dance Studio	BH2		
7.00-8.00 Option B	Drinks	BH2 Leisure	VR Gaming	Ghost Tour	Halloween Party	
8.00-9.00 Option B	Reception		BH2	Tyneham Village		